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ALIAS

Sue Render
Whiskey Mac

Stone Ground
Kid Ray

Dash Caliber
Jesamy Kid

Doc Kemm

Rusty Red Spurs
Tin Can Sailor
Prarrie Breeze
Palmetto Traveler
Dancin Angel

M P Marshall

Mt Zion Yellowboy
Mt. Zion Gypsie
Carolina Cutthroat
Capt. Cowan
Carolina Gray Dawg
Buckshot Collins
Happy Hunter
Durango

J P Hara

Frontier Flossy

Barb Wire Bart

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results

Saturday, February 22, 2025

Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
L49 1 21.03 19.94 16.16 19.70
S 1 20.24 20.05 19.80 19.50
G 1 32.01 18.19 20.88 16.54
S 2 23.85 19.81 18.88 20.29
SL 1 19.07 24.03 28.18 26.50
ES 1 17.75 30.84 22.61 18.53
ES 2 31.32 22.49 22.29 22.20
COwW 1 25.49 27.51 24.51 24.25
S 3 28.89 20.39 37.37 21.80
LWRA 1 29.52 26.06 23.17 31.64
FCGF 1 23.45 37.02 19.68 21.45
LSS 1 26.88 44.42 24.61 22.73
G 2 38.74 31.88 29.56 41.06
CcC 1 32.26 43.07 28.98 34.89
LD 1 41.42 37.80 33.21 42.42
BW 1 38.62 34.99 31.15 33.53
GP 1 35.99 41.82 35.72 38.92
ES 3 4411 43.78 28.47 30.36
DC 1 52.85 40.44 34.23 39.51
LSS 2 42.92 40.04 43.71 54.45
CB 1 57.65 48.47 38.34 66.46
D 1 46.57 45.57 45.24 55.52
GD 1 60.35 41.52 45.11 47.44
G 3 87.18 71.39 77.30 53.24

Stage 5

20.89
21.99

21.92
21.69

24.70
29.67
24.94
26.66
31.04
20.96
30.70
26.42
40.26
43.83
34.85
49.87
41.95
38.95
52.97
46.20
46.98
49.54
79.30
53.52

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Don CORLEONE Buckshot Collins
Grand Patron Capt. Cowan
B Western Carolina Cutthroat

Silver Senior Dash Caliber
Ladies Silver Senior Happy Hunter
Duelist J P Hara
Cowboy Rusty Red Spurs
Senior Whiskey Mac

Stage 6

20.57
24.32

17.64
28.26

23.41
31.88
29.07
29.17
19.47
27.84
31.07
30.53
34.42
35.59
29.16
43.46
50.52
77.13
43.24
57.67
44.24
67.10
47.92
53.59

Final Time

118.29
125.90

127.18
132.78

145.89
151.28
152.31
157.59
158.96
159.19
163.37
175.59
215.92
218.62
218.86
231.62
244.92
262.80
263.24
284.99
302.14
309.54
321.64
396.22



Individual Stage Results

Stage Place Stage Number: 1
5 Palmetto Traveler 23.45
4 Sue Render 21.03
3 Whiskey Mac 20.24
2 Dash Caliber 19.07
1 Jesamy Kid 17.75
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Tin Can Sailor 20.39
4 Whiskey Mac 20.05
3 Sue Render 19.94
2 Kid Ray 19.81
1 Stone Ground 18.19
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Stone Ground 20.88
4 Whiskey Mac 19.80
3 Palmetto Traveler 19.68
2 Kid Ray 18.88
1 Sue Render 16.16
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Kid Ray 20.29
4 Sue Render 19.70
3 Whiskey Mac 19.50
2 Jesamy Kid 18.53
1 Stone Ground 16.54
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Whiskey Mac 21.99
4 Stone Ground 21.92
3 Kid Ray 21.69
2 Prarrie Breeze 20.96
1 Sue Render 20.89
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Whiskey Mac 24.32
4 Dash Caliber 23.41
3 Sue Render 20.57
2 Tin Can Sailor 19.47

1 Stone Ground 17.64



Final Results by Category

Category Stagel Stage?2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time
Category: Don CORLEONE
1 Buckshot Callins 19 52.85 40.44 34.23 39.51

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter
1 Palmetto Traveler 11 23.45 37.02 19.68 21.45

Category: Grand Patron

1 Capt. Cowan 17 35.99 4182 3572 38.92
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Durango 21 57.65 48.47 38.34 66.46
Category: Grande Dames
1 Frontier Flossy 23 60.35 41.52 45.11 47.44
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Jesamy Kid 6 17.75 30.84 2261 18.53
2 Doc Kemm 7 31.32 2249 2229 22.20
3 Carolina Gray Dawg 18 44.11 43.78 28.47 30.36
Category: Senior
1 Whiskey Mac 2 20.24 20.05  19.80 19.50
2 Kid Ray 4 23.85 19.81  18.88 20.29
3 Tin Can Sailor 9 28.89 20.39  37.37 21.80

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Dancin Angel 12 26.88 44.42 2461 22.73
2 Happy Hunter 20 42.92 40.04 4371 54.45

Category: Silver Senior
1 Dash Caliber 5 19.07 24.03 28.18 26.50

Category: B Western
1 Carolina Cutthroat 16 38.62 34.99 31.15 33.53

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Mt Zion Yellowboy 14 32.26 43.07 28.98 34.89

Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Mt. Zion Gypsie 15 41.42 37.80 33.21 42.42

Category: Duelist
1 JP Hara 22 46.57 4557 4524 55.52

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 1 21.03 19.94 16.16 19.70

Category: 49'r

1 Stone Ground 3 32.01 18.19 20.88 16.54
2 M P Marshall 13 38.74 31.88 29.56 41.06
3 Barb Wire Bart 24 87.18 71.39 77.30 53.24

Category: Cowboy
1 Rusty Red Spurs 8 25.49 27.51 24.51 24.25

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Prarrie Breeze 10 29.52 26.06 23.17 31.64

Stage 5
Time

52.97

30.70

41.95

46.98

79.30

29.67
24.94
38.95

21.99
21.69
31.04

26.42
46.20

24.70

49.87

43.83

34.85

49.54

20.89

21.92
40.26
53.52

26.66

20.96

Stage 6
Timek

43.24

31.07

50.52

44.24

47.92

31.88
29.07
77.13

24.32
28.26
19.47

30.53
57.67

23.41

43.46

35.59

29.16

67.10

20.57

17.64
34.42
53.59

29.17

27.84

Totals
Time

263.24

163.37

244.92

302.14

321.64

151.28
152.31
262.80

125.90
132.78
158.96

175.59
284.99

145.89

231.62

218.62

218.86

309.54

118.29

127.18
215.92
396.22

157.59

159.19



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Finalh Raw M P MS B Final Raw ™M P Ms B Final

‘ I‘SueRender ‘L49 ‘ 118.29‘ 21.03‘1‘ 0‘0‘5‘ 2103 1994 0 [0 o o[ 1994 ‘ 16416H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 16.16 ‘ 1970 0 000 170 ‘ zo.seH 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H zo.sgu 20-57H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 20.57‘
‘ Z‘WhiskeyMac ‘s ‘ 125.90‘ ‘ 20.24|0H0‘0|0‘ 2024/ 2005 0 [0 0] o] 2005 ‘ 19‘soH 0 H 0‘ ) H 0 H 19.80H 19.50‘EEEE 19.50 ‘ 21499H 0 | ) ” 0 H 0 H 21.99“ 24432H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 24.32‘
‘ 3‘StoneGround ‘g ‘ 127.18‘ 22.01‘3‘ 0‘0‘5‘ 3201 1819 0 0| 0 0] 1819 ‘ 1s‘ssH 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 2088 ‘ 1654 000 0 1654 ‘ 15.92H 1 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 21.92“ 17-64H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 17.64‘
‘ 4‘Kid Ray ‘s ‘ 132.78‘ ‘ 23.85|1H0‘0|5‘ 2385 1981 0] 00 o] 1981 ‘ 18488H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 18.88H 20.29‘mmmu 20.29 ‘ 21469H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 21.69“ 28-26H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 28.26‘
‘ 5/Dash Caliber ‘SL ‘ 145.89‘ 24.07‘0‘ 0‘0’5‘ 1907 2403 0 00 o] 240 ‘ 28418H 0 H o‘ ) H 0 H 28.18 ‘ 2650 0 0 00 2650 ‘ 24.70H 0 ‘ ) “ 0 H 0 H 24.70“ 23-41H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 23.41‘
‘ G‘Jesamv Kid ‘ES ‘ 151.23‘ ‘ 17.75| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 1775 2084 2 |0 o] o[ 3084 ‘ 17461H 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 22.61‘ ‘ 18.53H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 1853 ‘ 24467H 1 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 29.67” 21-88H 0 H 1 H 0 ‘ ‘ 0 H 31.88‘
‘ 7‘DocKemm ‘ES ‘ 152.31‘ 25.32‘1‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 3132 2249 0 0 0 0] 2249 ‘ 22429H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 2229 ‘ 2200 0 0 0 2220 ‘ 24.94H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 24.94“ 24.07H 1 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 29.07‘
‘ B‘Rusty Red Spurs ‘cow ‘ 157.59‘ ‘ 25.49| oHo ‘ 0 | o‘ 2549/ 2751 0] 000 275 ‘ 24451H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 24.51‘ ‘ 24.25H 0 H 0 H 0 H o 2425 ‘ 26466H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 26.66” 29.17H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 29.17‘
‘ Q‘TinCanSaiIor ‘s ‘ 158.96‘ 28.89‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 2889 2039 0 0 0] o 2039 ‘ 27437H 0 H 1‘ 0 H 0 H 37.37 ‘ 2180 0 0 0 0 2180 ‘ 26.04H 1 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 31.04” 19.47H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 19.47‘
‘ 10‘Prarrie Breeze ‘LWRA‘ 159.19‘ ‘ 24.52| 1 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | 0‘ 2052/ 2106 1] 0] 0l o] 2608 ‘ 23.17H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 23.17‘ ‘ 31.64H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 3164 ‘ 20495H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 20.96” 22.84H 1 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ 0 H 27.84‘
‘ 11‘Pa|mettoTraveIer ‘FCGF ‘ 163.37‘ 23.45‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 2345 2702 0 1 o] o 370 ‘ 19468H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 19.68 ‘ 2145 0 0 0 0 2145 ‘ 20.70H 2 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 30.70“ 31.07H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 31.07‘
‘ 12‘DancinAngeI ‘LSS ‘ 175.59‘ ‘ 26.88|0H0‘0|0‘ 2688 | 2442 4 [0 0 0| 4442 ‘ 24.61H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 24.61H 22.73‘WWWF 22.73 ‘ zsAzH 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H zs.AZH 30.53H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 30.53‘
‘ 13‘MPMarshaII ‘g ‘ 21532‘ 3374‘1‘ 0‘0’0‘ 3874 3188 0 0] 00| 3188 ‘ 2956” 0 H OLO H 0 H 29.56 ‘ 4106 0 0 0 O | 4106 ‘ 30.26H 2 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 40.26” 34-42H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 34.42‘
‘ 14‘MtZionYeIIowboy ‘cc ‘ 218.62‘ ’ 37.26|0H0‘0|5‘ 3226 43.07) 0 oo o] 4307 ‘ 28.98H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 28.98H 34.89‘WWWF 34.89 ‘ 33.83H 2 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 43.83“ SS'SSH 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 35,59‘
‘ IS‘Mt.ZionGypsie ‘LD ‘ 218.86‘ 36.42‘1‘ 0‘0’0‘ 4142 32801 0 0| 0 3780 ‘ 33.21H 0 H oto H 0 H 33.21 ‘ 3242 0 1 00| 4 ‘ 34.85H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 3435“ 29v16H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 29.16‘
‘ 16‘Car0|inaCutthroat ‘BW ‘ 231.62‘ ’ 38.62|0H0‘0|0‘ 3862/ 3499 0 [0 0 o] 3499 ‘ 31.15H 0 ” 0‘ 0 H 0 H 31.15H 33,53‘EEEE 33.53 ‘ 49.87H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 4937” 43-46H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 43.46‘
‘ 17‘Capt. Cowan ‘GP ‘ 244.92‘ 40.99‘0‘ 0‘0’5‘ 3599 4182 0 0 0 0| 418 ‘ 3572” 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 35.72 ‘ 892 0 0 00| 389: ‘ 41.95H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 41.95“ 50-52H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 50.52‘




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw ™M P MS Final

‘ 18‘Caro|ina Gray Dawg ‘ES ‘ 262.80‘ ‘ 44.11| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 4211 4378/ 00 [0 o] 4378 ‘ 2&47” 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 28.47‘ ‘ 30.36H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 3036 ‘ 38495H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 38.95“ 32-13H 9 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 77.13‘
‘ 19|Buckshot Collins ‘DC ‘ 263.24‘ 52.85‘0‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 5285 4044 0 0 0| 0| 4044 ‘ 3413” 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 34.23 ‘ 39.51 EIIE 39.51 ‘ 52.97H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 52.97“ 43-24H 0 H 0 H 0 H H 43.24‘
‘ ZO‘Happy Hunter ‘LSS ‘ 284.99‘ ‘ 42.92| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 4292/ 4004 0] 0ol o] 4004 ‘ 43471H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 43.71‘ ‘ 54.45H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 5445 ‘ 46420H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 46.20” 57-67H 0 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 57.67‘
‘ Zl‘Durango ‘CB ‘ 302.14‘ 57.65‘1‘ o‘o‘s‘ 5765 4847 0 0| 0 0] 4847 ‘ 3&34” 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 3834 ‘ 5646 0| 100 6645 ‘ 46.98H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 46.98“ 44.24H 0 H 0 H 0 H H 44.24‘
‘ ZZ‘JPHara ‘D ‘ 309.54‘ ’ 51.57| 0 ‘ ’ 0 ‘ 0 | 5‘ 4657 4557 0 o] oo 4557 ‘ 45424H 0 ” 0‘ 0 H 0 H 45.24‘ ‘ 55.52” 0 H 0 H 0 H o] s552 ‘ 49454H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 49.54“ 67-10H 0 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 67.10‘
‘ 23‘FrontierFIossy ‘GD ‘ 321.64‘ 45435‘1‘ 1‘0‘0‘ 6035 4152 0 0 0 0] 415 ‘ 45411H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 4511 ‘ 4744 0 [0 0 0] 4744 ‘ 74.30H 1 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 79.30“ 47-92H 0 H 0 H 0 H H 47.92‘
‘ 24‘Baerire Bart ‘g ‘ 396.22‘ ‘ 72.18| 2 H 1 ‘ 0 | 5‘ 8718/ 6139 200 o] 7139 ‘ 67430H 0 H 1 ‘ 0 H 0 H 77.30‘ ‘ 53.24H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 5324 ‘ 48452H 1 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 53.52“ 48-59H 1 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 53.59‘




